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MARIO'S PIZZA
2205 CLOVERDALE AVE

WINSTON SALEM NC

27103 34 Forsyth

MARIOS PIZZA OF WS INC.

Full-Service Restaurant
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Pepperoni Pizza

MARIO'S PIZZA

2205 CLOVERDALE AVE
WINSTON SALEM NC

34 Forsyth 27103

x
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MARIOS PIZZA OF WS INC.

(336) 602-1410

3034012014
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skyhighitalian@aol.com
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Philly Steak

Chicken

Lettuce

Mozzarella

Tomatoes

Salad

Spaghetti

cooked to

final cook

reheat

salad make-unit

salad make-unit

salad make-unit

reach-in cooler

reach-in cooler

213.0

196.0

182.0

36.0

37.0
38.0

41.0
41.0

Meatballs

Marinara

Beef

Ham

Pork

Mozzarella

Spinach

Lettuce

hot holding

hot holding

pizza make-unit

pizza make-unit

pizza make-unit

pizza make-unit

pizza make-unit

walk-in cooler

173.0

144.0
29.0

36.0

33.0

36.0

40.0
40.0

Meatballs

Marinara Sauce

Pizza Sauce

Quat Sani

Hot Water

Serv Safe

walk-in cooler

walk-in cooler

walk-in cooler

3-compartment sink

3-compartment sink

Ami Zakon 4-30-24

40.0

41.0

38.0
200.0

137.0

000.0

Ami Zakon

Victoria Murphy

2795 - Murphy, Victoria

(336) 703-3814

X



 
Comment Addendum to Food Establishment Inspection Report

Establishment Name: MARIO'S PIZZA Establishment ID: 3034012014

Observations and Corrective Actions
Violations cited in this report must be corrected within the time frames below, or as stated in sections 8-405.11 of the food code.

8 5-205.11 Using a Handwashing Sink-Operation and Maintenance - PF: A trash can was blocking the handwashing sink/Employee observed putting
ice in the handwashing sink. (A) A handwashing sink shall be maintained so that it is accessible at all times for employee use. (B) A handwashing
sink may not be used for purposes other than handwashing. CDI: The trash can was moved in order to access the handwashing sink. The ice was
removed from the handwashing sink .

53 6-501.12 Cleaning, Frequency and Restrictions - C: Wall cleaning is needed behind the ice machine. Physical facilities shall be cleaned as often as
necessary to keep them clean. 0-points


